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Application No.
J ..09-6 0-7

Permit No. ................................... ..

BOROUGH OF ELTHAMAUCATION FOR PERMIT 
220 BUILDING AND/OR DRAINAGE & PLUMBING

I hereby apply fora permit to carry out Building and/or Drainage and Plumbing work as described hereunder in
accordance with the plans and specifications deposited herewith in duplicate.

H tf *27£ 0 9NAME OF OWNER:

ADDRESS OF OWNER: ...............fBS.«.5:='rf:«*.'-S.......,...........,................,....,,.,,..,..,..,,,,..,.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY:

Lot: -..262. -2 3 D.P./S:

Address of Property:

 DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE DONE:
To build/alter/repairs .

PROPOSED USE OF BUILDING:

: Total Floor Area 24 M3

)flc9

VALUATION NO.: /2200/2/0/Ar-
Section:

A *e a ele C.Fle pc> ex

N.B. The purpose for which each part of the building is to be used must be indicated on the plans.

NAME OF BUILDER: ,,.,,/f;',...,, /->OIL=£ p< 3

ADDRESS: ..... ......./.............4/5210 -4A0 -C G£-fw 4 4

NAME OFDRAINLAYER: .................fIi.............................................................................,

ADDRESS:

NAME OFPLUMBER: .., ......,......../55..................

ESTIMATED VALUES:

Building

Plumbing &
Drainage

TOTAL

Scale of Fees

Overleaf

655*<57.

6/0 -Do
Building Res. Levy

Water Connection
.

Sewer Connection

Kerb/Footpath Deposit

Underground Power Fee

TOTAL FEES:

Signature of Applicant: ...4.-6..

Fees Paid $ 14 00. Payee: R.H-41.•-·Y Rec. No. I i 104

Rosen-Araus - 9642

FEES PAYABLE

42-01=>

6#-.00

Date: .8.(/f]......, 19

Date: P / 7/ 9 9



BUILDING PERMIT FEES

ESTIMATED VALUE OF BUILDING WORK
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560,000
570,000
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.

FEE

$ C.
50

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00
5.00

6.00
7.00
8.00

9.00

10.00

12.00
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198.00

FEES PAYABLE FOR SPECIAL DUTIES

NATURE OF DUTY FEES

For inspection required in the case of proposed structural alterations
before plans are submitted for approval. $2.00

For inspecting every detached stove, furnace, oven, close fire or forge
erected subsequently to the building . .......,, __ ____ $1.00

For inspecting old timber before re-using same in a new building $2.00
For any inspection that may be deemed necessary in connection with

any building or work in respect of which no fees has otherwise
been paid $0.50

PLUMBING & DRAINAGE PERMIT FEES

Payment for permit fees based on the following scale must accompany this
application.

ESTIMATED VALUE OF WORK

Up To $10
$11 TO $20
$21 To $50
$51 To $100
$101 To $200

$201 To $300
$301 To $400

BUILDING RESEARCH LEVY

FEE PAYABLE

10c

25c

50C

$1
$2
$3
$4

plus $1 for every
$200 or part thereo f
in excess of $400.

A levy of $1.00 per thousand or part thereof of the whole value (including
Plumbing and Drainge Fees), appliesto all buildings, valued at$3,000 or more,
e.g. $3,000 value, $3.00 Levy, $3,050 Value - $4.00 Levy.

Water Connection
Sewer Connection
Kerb/Footpath Deposit
Underground Power Fee
Footpath Crossing

ADDITIONAL FEES PAYABLE
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